LARK TRADING AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L34102UP1987PLC009222

Regd. off: C-273, Sector-63 Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar Uttar Pradesh-201301 **Telephone-**0120-6849500, **Email:** <u>Larktradingfinance@gmail.com</u> **website:** <u>www.larktrading.in</u>

Date: 03.06.2024

Head-Listing & Compliance, Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 205(A), 2nd floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai – 400070.

The Manager
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.
7, Lyons Range, Murgighata,
BBD Bagh, Kolkata
West Bengal – 700001

Security Code: LARK Scrip Code:022126

Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements)</u>
Regulations, 2015 Newspaper Publication

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find attached herewith copies of the Newspaper Advertisement of the Audited Standalone Financial Results of the company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 as was approved in the Board meeting held on Thursday, 30th May, 2024 (commenced at **03:30 P.M.** and concluded at **07:50 P.M.**), published in "Business Standard" (English) and in "Business Standard" (Hindi).

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,For **Lark Trading and Finance Limited**

shivani Tayal Date: 2024.06.03 16:42:29 +05'30'

Shivani Tayal Additional (Whole Time) Director DIN: 10231038

Place: Noida

Encl.: As above

NEW DELHI | MONDAY, 3 JUNE 2024 Business Standard



Bank of Baroda, Manglana Road, Near Bus Stand, Makrana, Dist Nagaur, Rajasthan, India 351505 E-mail: mkaran@bankofbaroda.co.in Phone: +91(1588)-241377

POSSESSION NOTICE

(UNDER SUB-SECTION (4) OF SECTION 13 OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002)

Whereas. The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Bank Of Baroda under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of nowers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Securit Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated-30- 01-2024, calling upon he Borrower Shri / M/s MOHD WASIM SISODIYA S/O ABDUL HAFFEZ (Main Borrower) MOHD RIZWAN S/O ABDUL HAFFEZ (Co Borrower- 1), SHAHARUKH KHAN S/O ABDUL HAFFEZ (Co Borrower-2) & SADDAM HUSSAIN S/O ABDUL HAFFEZ (Co Borrower-3) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 2492473/- (Twenty Four Lakh Ninty Two Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Three Rupees)+ Legal charges and intt from 30-01-2024 together with further Interest thereon at the contractual rate plus costs, charges and expenses ill date of payment within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with rule 8&9 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on this the 28th day of May of the year 2024. The borrower/Guarantors/Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is bereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property/ies will be ubject to the charge of Bank of Baroda, Makrana Branch for an amount of Bs 2492473/-(Twenty Four Lakh Ninty Two Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Three Runees)+ Legal charges and intt from 30-01-2024 and further interest thereon at the contractual rate plus costs, charges and expenses till date of payment

The Borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act. i respect of Time available, to redeem the secured assets

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Equitable Mortgage of Residential Land & House situated at Kh No 633, Nurpura Colon Makrana Distt Nagaur 341505 Admeasuring- 460.88 Sq. Yd. in the name of MOHD WASIM, MOHD RIZWAN, SHAHARUKH KHAN, SADDAM HUSSAIN S/O ABDUL HAFFEZ. Bounded: On the North: 18 feet wide rasta, On the South: H/o Gulab Randar, On the East: H/o Basir Sisodiya, On the West: H/o Atthaulhaa teli

Place: Makrana (Manish Pareek) Date: 28.05.2024 Authorised officer यूको बैंक 👔 UCO BANK

BRANCH- LALSOT (1118)

APPENDIX IV (Refer Rule 8 (1)) POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas. The undersigned being the authorized officer of the UCO BANK LALSOT under th Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Act. 2002 (54 of 2002)) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (2) read with (Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002 issued demand notice dated 22.03.2024 calling upon the horrower Mrs. Santosh Devi Sharma W/O Devendra Sharma to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 9.18.879.03/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Nine and Three Paise Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of power conferred on him under sub- section (4) of section 13 of act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002 on this the 30th day of May of the year 2024. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of the UCO BANK LALSOT for an amount of Rs. 9.18.879.03/- (Runees Nine Lakh Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Nine and Three Palse Only) and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act. in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

All that part and parcel of the property of Residential House at Gopal Ji Ka Katla New Colon Lalsot District-Dausa With An Area of 55.55 sq. vd. Khasra no.568/1/2 in name of Santosh Devi Sharma w/o Devendra Dev Sharma. Bounded: On the North by: Road 15 Feet Wide. On the South by: Road, On the East by: Plot of Jangam Ji, On the West by: Rasta 27 Feet Wide Date: 30.05.2024 Authorised Officer, UCO Bank

Date: 30.05.2024

Place: Noida

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक State Bank of India E-Mail-sbi.31543@sbi.co.in Branch Code-31543 (RULE-8 (1) POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

Vhereas. The under signed being the Authorised Officer of the State Bank of india under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security nterest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a **Demand Notice dated** 14.03.2024 calling upon the Borrower Sh. Mukesh Tailor S/O Sh. Banshi Lal Tailor. & Smt. Chandan Bala Tailor W/o Sh. Mukesh Tailor to repay the amount mentioned in the notice heing Rs. 27.14.672/- and interest from 13.03.2024 (Date) (Rupees Twenty Seven Lac Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Two only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on this 28 day of May of the year 2024.

The burrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Ac respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The Borrower/Guarantor in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the State Bank of India for an amount of Rs.27.14.672/- and further interest from 13.03.2024 (Date), costs, etc. thereon.

Description of the immovable property

Property owned by: Sh. Mukesh Tailor S/o Sh. Banshi Lal Tailor Equitable Mortgage of Residential Property Situated at Plot no. 112, Tirupati Nagar, Residential Schemes. Village. Sanwad, Tehsil Mavli, Distt. Udaipur (Raj.) Area: 1250 Sq.ft Bounded: East Plot no. 134, North: Plot no. 113, West Road, South: Plot no. 111 Authorised Officer. Date: 28.05.2024 Place: Sanwad Distt. Udaipur State Bank of India

LARK TRADING AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L34102UP1987PLC009222 Regd. off.: C-273, Sector-63, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 201301 Telephone: 0120-6849500, Email: Larktradingfinance@gmail.com, Website: www.larktrading.in

Extract of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year Ended on 31st March, 2024 (Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

(Rs. In lakhs)

HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Corporate Office: No. 167-169, 2nd Floor, Anna Salai, Saidapet, Chennai-600015. HINDUJA
HOUSING FINANCE

Branch Office: 418, 4th Floor, Pearl Omaxe Tower-2, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura Delhi-110034

ALM - Mr. Pramod Chand, 9990338759

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (No. 3 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice was issued on the dates mentioned against each account and stated hereinafter calling upon the borrower (hereinafter the borrower and guarantors are collectively referred to as the "the Borrowers") to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-setion 4 of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on this the dates mentioned against each account.

The borrower/guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of the HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED for an mount and future interest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount together with incidental expenses, costs, charges, etc. thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets

Sr.	Name of Borrowers/	Demand Notice Date	Amount	Details of Immovable Property		
No.	Guarantors	Date of Possession	Outstanding			
1.	DL/OKH/OKHL/A000000193	15-02-2024		Residential plot/house/property area measuring 100		
	Mr. Liyakat Ali (Borrower) Mrs. Mehjabeen (Co-borrower)	27-05-2024 SYMBOLIC		sq. yards, out of khasra mu. no.46, killa no.12/5, situated in mauja: Uncha Gaon (Adarsh Nagar)		
	Both at: House No.03, Gali No.11, Ucharam Road, Adarsh Nagar, Faridabad, Haryana-121005		interest thereon	Subedar Colony, Tehsil Ballabhgarh, District Faridabad, Haryana, Boundaries : East: Property of Shiv Kumar, West: Rasta 20ft wide, North: Rasta 20ft wide, South: Property of Rajbala		
2.	HR/NCH/GURH/A00000844 Mr. Kuldeep Kuldeep (Borrower) Mrs. Pooja Kumari (Co-borrower) Both at: D-4, 1905, Dabua Colony, Faridabad, Haryana- 121001	15-02-2024 27-05-2024 SYMBOLIC	as on 13-10-2023 plus	Property/plot No.15/1, Having Khewat No.18/8/2, 8/3, 8/4, 8/5, Area 79 Sq. Yards Admeasuring 17 Foot X 42 Foot, Situated At Mauja Nangla, Gujran, Tehsil Badhkal, District Faridabad, Haryana Boundaries : East: Road 14.5ft Wide, West: Other's Plot, North: Other's Plot, South: Plot of Dhanshyam		
3.	HR/GGN/FRBD/A000000515 CO/CPC/CPOF/A000000572	27-09-2023 27-05-2024	Rs. 17,97,464/- as on	Property / Plot No.113, Measuring 130 Sq. Yards, Comprising out of Arazi Khasra No.48//6, 7/1,		

Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ended 31.03.2024 31.12.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2024 31.03.2023 (Unaudited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) Total income 30.6 19.17 21.83 87.45 76.45 Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or (5.50) 19.73 5.32 14.50 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional and/or 7.14 (5.50) 19.73 5.32 14.50 extraordinary items) Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or 5.68 (5.50)15.98 3.86 8.72 Extraordinary items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period[Comprising Profit / (Loss 5.68 (5.50) 15.98 3.86 8.72 or the period (after tax) and Other ComprehensiveIncome (after tax) 526 quity Share Capital 526 526 526 526 187.39 191.24 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year) Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations) 0.1 Rasic (0.10)0.30 0.07 . Diluted 0.30

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.msmei.in and on the website of the Company at www.larktrading.in

For Lark Trading and Finance Limited

(Shivani Taval (Additional Whole Time Director) DIN: 10231038

RICO AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Read, & Corp. Office: 38 KM Stone, Delhi-Jaipur Highway, Gurugram-122001, Harvana E-mail: cs@ricoauto.in. Website: www.ricoauto.in

Tel: +91 124 2824225. Fax: +91 124 2824200. CIN: L34300HR1983PLC023187

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS

Transfer of Unpaid/Unclaimed Dividend and Equity Shares to Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPF Authority)

Members are hereby informed that unpaid/unclaimed dividend for the financial year 2016-17 and corresponding equity shares of the Company in respect of which dividend entitlements have remained unpaid/unclaimed for seven consecutive years or more are due for transfer to the respective account of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPF Authority) on 30th October, 2024, pursuant to the provisions of Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, ("the Rules") as amended to date.

Adhering to the requirements set out in the Rules, the Company has communicated to all the concerned shareholders whose unpaid or unclaimed dividends and equity shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF Authority. The details of such shareholders are available on the Company's website i.e. www.ricoauto.in.

The concerned shareholders are requested to claim the unpaid/unclaimed dividend amount(s) by making an application to the Company or Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) alongwith requisite documents (viz. a cancelled cheque leaf with name Self Attested copy of PAN Card and Address Proof) on or before 1st October, 2024 failing which the Company will proceed to transfer unpaid or unclaimed dividends and equity shares to the respective account of IEPF Authority without any further notice. Thereafter, no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend/equity shares transferred to IEPF Authority pursuant to the Rules.

Please note that concerned shareholders can claim back, unclaimed dividence amount(s) and equity shares from IEPF Authority by making an application in prescribed Form IEPF-5 online and sending the physical copy of the same, duly signed (as per the specimen signature recorded with the Company) alongwith requisite documents enumerated in the Form IEPF-5 to the Company.

For further information/clarification/assistance, concerned shareholders may contact to the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company and/or the Company at below mentioned address:

M/s. MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited F-65, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi - 110020 Tel: (011) 41406149, Fax: (011) 41709881 E-mail: helpdeskdelhi@mcsregistrars.com E-mail: bmjhamb@ricoauto.in admin@mcsregistrars.com

M/s. Rico Auto Industries Limited 38 KM Stone, Delhi- Jaipur Highway, Gurugram - 122001, Harvana Tel: (0124) 2824221, (0124) 2824225 cs@ricoauto.in

for Rico Auto Industries Limited Sd/ Dated: 1st June. 2024 B.M. Jhamb Place: Gurugram Company Secretary, FCS: 2446

Regd. Office: ICICI Bank Limited, ICICI Bank OICICI Bank Tower, Near Chakli Circle, Old Padra Road, Vadodara, Guiarat, Pin- 390 007

Corporate Office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra- Kurla Complex. Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051

Regional Office: ICICI Bank Limited, NBCC Place, Pragati Vihar, New Delhi -110 003

PUBLIC NOTICE- E-AUCTION OF ASSIGNMENT OF FINANCIAL ASSETS

In terms of the policy of ICICI Bank Limited ("ICICI Bank") on Sale of Financial Assets and in line with the regulatory guidelines, ICICI Bank hereby invites EOI from interested ARCs for purchase of Pool of Five Non-Pérforming Assets ("Financial Assets") on the terms and conditions indicated herein under "Swiss Challenge Method". It is hereby clarified that confirmation of the name of successful bidder will be subject to final approval by the competent authority of ICICI

Base Bid Price	Term of sale	Mark up
₹ 50.0 million	100% Cash basis	5% on Base Bid
Schodule for E. Austion:		

16

नई दिल्ली | सोमवार, 3 जून 2024 **विज़नेस स्टैंडर्ड**

बकाया देय रु. 4.67 लाख दिनांक 30.04.2024 को संपर्क व्यक्ति का नाम और नंबर और शाखा अशोक कुमार, 9419207648 शाखा प्रबंधकः जम्मू एंड कश्मीर बैंक, करोल बाग, दिल्ली **ई—नीलामी की तिथि व समय 04.07.2024** समय पूर्वा. 10.00 से अप. 4.00 तक ई-नीलामी के निबंधन एवं शर्ते निम्नवत् हैं:

ई—नीलामी "जहाँ है जैसा है" "जैसा है जो है" और "जो भी है" आधार पर आयोजित की जा रही है और ऑनलाइन होगी। बोली दस्तावेज़ / प्रारूप संपत्ति के विवरण सहित और सभी निबंधन एवं शर्तें वेबसाइट "http://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net" (संपर्क व्यक्ति राम शर्मा – 9978591888, संपर्क नं 079-68136880 / 68136837 मोबाइलः +91 9265562821 / 18 ईमेलः support@auctiontiger.net) से प्राप्त और जमा किए जा सकते हैं।

. प्राधिकृत अधिकारी की संपूर्ण जानकारी और सूचना के अनुसार, यहाँ विशेष रूप से उल्लिखित ऋणभारों के अतिरिक्त संपत्तियों पर अन्य कोई ऋणभार नहीं है। हालांकि, इच्छुक निविदाकार अपनी निविदा जमा करने से पूर्व संपत्ति को प्रभावित करने वाले ऋणभारों, नीलामी के लिए रखी संपत्ति/ओं के हक और दावों/अधिकारों/देयों के बारे में स्वयं की स्वतंत्र पूछताछ कर लें। प्राधिकृत अधिकारी/प्रत्याभृत ऋणदाता किसी तीसरी पार्टी दावे/अधिकार/देय के लिए जिम्मेदार नहीं होगा। निविदाकार यहाँ ऊपर दी गई चल संपत्ति/ओं (कार) से संबंधित ब्यौरे, शर्तों या ब्यौरे की सत्यता के बारे में स्वयं संतुष्ट हो लें। ई-नीलामी विज्ञापन बैंक का कोई वायदा या कोई प्रतिनिधित्व नहीं करता और न ही ऐसा समझा जाए। कार बैंक को ज्ञात या अज्ञात सभी वर्तमान और भावी ऋणभारों के साथ बिक्री की जा रही है।

ii. इच्छुक निविदाकारों को अपने लॉगिन आईडी और पासवर्ड (यूजर आईडी और पासवर्ड http://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net पर नाम पंजीकृत कर निःशुल्क प्राप्त किए जा सकते हैं) के माध्यम से वेबसाइट https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net के माध्यम से ईएमडी सहित अपने प्रस्ताव जमा करने होंगे। आरक्षित मूल्य का 10% बतौर ईएमडी एनईएफटी/आरटीजीएस (ईएमडी प्रेषण विवरण ऊपर दिया गया है) के माध्यम से **03.07.2024 को शाम 5.00 बजे** या उससे पहले देय होगा। कृपया ध्यान दें ईएमडी राशि के लिए चेक / डिमांड ड्राफ्ट स्वीकार नहीं किए जाएंगे। iv. बिक्री वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन और प्रतिभूति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002

के तहत निर्धारित नियमों / शर्तों के तहत होगी। प्राधिकृत अधिकारी उच्चतम प्रस्ताव को स्वीकार करने के लिए बाध्य नहीं है और प्राधिकृत अधिकारी को बिना कोई कारण बताए किसी भी या सभी प्रस्तावों को स्वीकार करने या अस्वीकार करने य ई-नीलामी को स्थगित/रोकने/रद्द करने का पूर्ण अधिकार है।

vi. ई—नीलामी के अन्य निबंधन एवं शर्तें वेबसाइट https://www.auctiontiger.net पर उपलब्ध हैं।

हस्ता./– प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, जम्मू एंड कश्मीर बैंक लि.

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः कॉर्पोरेट मुख्यालय एम.ए. रोड श्रीनगर-190001, जम्मू और कश्मीर, भारत

सीबाईएन: Les f10JK1938SGC000048; फोन: +91(0)194 248 190-36; फैक्स: +91(0)194 248 1928; ईमेल: info@jkbmail.com वेबसाइट: www.jkbank.com

लार्क ट्रेडिंग एंड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड सीआईएन : L34102UP1987PLC009222

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : सी-273, सेक्टर-63, नोएडा, गौतम बुद्ध नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश - 201301 दूरभाष : 0120-6849500, ईमेल : Larktradingfinance@gmail.com, वेबसाइट : www.larktrading.in 31 मार्च 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के

एकल लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश |सेबी (एलओडीआए) विनियमावली 2015 का विनियम 47(1) (बी)|

					(रु. लाख र
	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त वर्ष	
विवरण	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
	(लेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(लेखापरीक्षित)	(लेखापरीक्षित)	(लेखापरीक्षित)
कुल आय	30.67	19.17	21.83	87.45	76.45
अवधि का निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, आपवादिक तथा / अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	7.14	(5.50)	19.73	5.32	14.50
कर पूर्व अवधि का निवल लाम/(हानि) (आपवादिक एवं / अथवा असाघारण मदों के उपरांत)	7.14	(5.50)	19.73	5.32	14.50
कर उपरांत अवधि का निवल लाम/(हानि) (आपवादिक तथा / अथवा असाधारण मर्दो के उपरांत)	5.68	(5.50)	15.98	3.86	8.72
अवधि की कुल व्यापक आय अवधि के लाम/(हानि) (कर उपरांत) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरांत) से समाविष्ट	5.68	(5.50)	15.98	3.86	8.72
समता अंश पूंजी	526	526	526	526	526
आरक्षितियाँ (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित छोड़कर) पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन—पत्र में निदर्शितानुसार				191.24	187.39
आय प्रति अंश (रु. 10/— प्रत्येक का) परिचालनरत् तथा अपरिचालित परिचालनों हेतु—		8			8
कः मूलमूत	0.11	(0.10)	0.30	0.07	0.17
ख. तरलीकृत	0.11	(0.10)	0.30	0.07	0.17

दिनांक : 30—05—2024 स्थान : नोएडा

1. उपरोक्त सारांश, सेबी (सूवीकरण दायित्व तथा प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकतायें) विनियमावली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास फाइलबद्ध त्रैमासिक तथा वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश हैं। त्रैमासिक तथा वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.msmei.in) पर तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.larktrading.in) पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते लार्क ट्रेडिंग एंड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (शिवानी तयाल)

(अतिरिक्त पर्णकालिक निदेशक) डीआईएन : 10231038

रु. 49,85,156/- तीसरी मंजिल (बाएं से दाएं) फ्लैट, जिसका छत अधिकार DL/DEL/DLHI/A000001886 15-02-2024 श्री दुष्यंत सिंह (उधारकर्ता), श्रीमती सीमा सेंगर (सह–उधारकर्ता) दोनों: प्लॉट नंबर क्षेत्र 90 वर्ग गज है, प्लॉट संख्या 19–ए पर बना है, जिसका क्षेत्रफल 150 वर्ग गज है, खसरा संख्या 826 का हिस्सा, 29-05-2024 दिनांक 19-12-2023 तक सांकेतिक - ब्याज इत्यादि - के नाम से नाम ने नाम से न नवादा नाय ना स्थल, कालाना आना पहार फ्रज-न के नाम स जानी जाती है, उत्तम नगर, नई दिल्ली-110059। बौहद्दी: पूर्वः अन्य संपत्ति, पश्चिम: 20 फीट रोड, उत्तरः अन्य की संपत्ति का प्रवेश द्वार/सीढ़ियां/दाएं से दाएं, दक्षिणः फ्लैट/अन्य संपत्ति खसरा. नं.-12/12 और 12/20, कुंवर सिंह नगर नागलोई, फ्लैट नंबर ए६, द्वितीय तल नजफगढ़ रोड, दल्ली—110041 दिनांक: 03.06.2024, स्थान: दिल्ली प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनैंस लिमिटेड

